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Saugschlauch @ 35mm,L-1,75 m,A-58/35mm (631751000)

Bestell-Nr. 631751000
EAN 4007430443922
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Abbildung stellvertretend

. Mit Drehgelenk und Bajonettanschlussstick
. Standardausristung bei AS 20 L

Technische Werte

KENNWERTE

Schlauchlange
Schlauch-®@, innen
Schlauch-@, auRen
Anschluss-@, auBen
Antistatisch
Elektrisch leitend
Bajonettanschluss

Drehausgleich

1.75m
38 mm
45 mm

27 mm

beidseitig



